
Haymaker Hammer Heads 2024 Swim Team Schedule
Monday June 3rd Meet the Coaches 6pm (Swimmers Network)

Tuesday June 18 Haymaker at Forest Hills
Thursday June 20   Haymaker at Blackridge

**Saturday June 22 Meadowink Relays 
Tuesday June 25 White Oak at Haymaker

Thursday June 27 Edgewood at Haymaker (Pizza Party)
Saturday June 29 Walt Brown Invitational at Haymaker (9,11,13, and 15

year olds only)
Tuesday July 9   Haymaker at Meadowink

Wednesday July 10 Picture Day Pancake breakfast (tentative still waiting
for picture confirmation)

Thursday July 11 Haymaker at Rosedale
**Saturday July 13 Monroeville Invitational at Garden City 

Thursday July 16  Murrysville at Haymaker (Senior Night and Ice Cream
Party)

Thursday July 18   Haymaker at Gateway Heights
Saturday July 20 Mini Meet at Park Swim club 

**Tuesday July 23 Battle of the Borders
Saturday July 27 Champs at White Oak

Sunday July 28 Swim Team Family Picnic 

Home meets are listed in bold print. All Tuesday and Thursday meets
begin at 6:30

For home meets, swimmers must be there at 5:15pm; for away meets,
5:45pm.

*Not all swimmers may participate- lineup will be determined by
coaching staff.

Practice times to be determined.


